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OTAGO DISTBICT.

OAMABU SUBDIVISION, OTAGO DISTBICT.

RETURN showing the Sheepowners and the Number of Sheep and Lambs in the Oamaru Sub-
division of the Otago Sheep District on the 31st May, 1879.

Name of Owner. Bun or Farm. Post Office. No. of
Sheep. Bate.

Aitcheson, Alexander
Aitcheson, Peter...
Atkinson, E. B....
Aitken, Henry ...
Andrew, John ...
Barnett, Eichard
Borrie, Donald ...
Borton, John
Borton, John
Burnett, James ...
Cameron, John ...
Campbell, Bobert, junr. ...
Campbell, Eobert, junr. ...
Craig, William L.
Culling, Joseph ...
Clark, James
Campbell, Charles
Campbell, Duncan
Dalgleish, J. & A.
Darroch, Duncan
Davidson, James
Dennison, William
Donaldson, James F.
Doig, William ...
Dunbar, Peter ...
Duncan, Thomas
Dennison, Thomas
Easton, William
Elder, J. E.
Falconer, George
Fenwick, C L. C (Trustees)
Fenwick, William
Findlay, James ...
Fleming & Hedley
Fricker, Edward
Fricker, Mary ...
Gardiner, William
Garrow, James ...
Gemmell, James
Gibson, James ...
Gilchrist, John C
Gray, W. L.
Hall, Brothers ...
Harbridge, Wm.
Harrison, Wm. ...
Henderson, John
Henderson, Thomas
Henderson, T. & M.
Heron, David
Hill, Thomas C...
Holmes, Hon. Mathew
Honor, Herbert ...
Hunter, John
Jardine, T. & J. ...
Johnson & Neilson
Johnston, John ...
Lang-ridge & Pett
Ledingham, George
Lees & Moore

The Gorge

Winterburn

Maerewhenua
Casa Nuova

Horse Gully
Benmore
Otekaike
Anniesfield
Hillgrove
Punchbowl
Glenrose Farm
Creekside Farm

Ardbeg

Saltaire
Bavenswood

Duncandale

Oaklands
Warriston

Otepopo
Awamoko
Waiareka
Otepopo
Hampden
Papakaio

jj

Duntroon
Oamaru
Awamoko
Papakaio
Omarama
Duntroon
Palmerston
Moeraki
Maheno
Hampden
Moeraki
Papakaio
Otepopo
Awamoko
Pukeuri
Hampden
Papakaio
Waitaki Bridge
Papakaio
Pukeuri

jj

Maheno
Ngapara
Maheno

9
400

1386
840
40

360
750

12463
50

400
1100

79600
51000

77
2170

720
76
50

400
360
366
22

200
530

31
360

25
320

1880
340

15000
16000

120
108
140
232

15000
90

102
930

4000
100
400

84
150
21
90

350
400

10000
1360

100
1500

45
200
210
200

15
456

£ s. d.
0 2 0
0 8 0
18 0
0 18 0
0 2 0
0 8 0
0 16 0

12 10 0
0 2 0
0 8 0
12 0

79 12 0
51 0 0
0 2 0
2 4 0
0 16 0
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 8 0
0 2 0
0 4 0
0 12 0
0 2 0
0 8 0
0 2 0
0 8 0
1 18 0
0 8 0

15 0 0
16 0 0
0 4 0
0 4 0
0 4 0
0 6 0

15 0 0
0 2 0
0 4 0
10 0
4 0 0
0 2 0
0 8 0
0 2 0
0 4 0
0 2 0
0 2 0
0 8 0
0 8 0

10 0 0
18 0
0 2 0
1 10 0
0 2 0
0 4 0
0 6 0
0 4 0
0 2 0
0 10 0

Maraweka
Hillhouse
Inchholme

jj

Hampden
Oamaru
Georgetown

Tapui Downs
Eichmond * ...
Cowden

jj

Ngapara
Pukeuri
Maheno
Pukeuri
Oamaru
Pukeuri
Georgetown
Weston
Pukeuri
Awamoko
Otepopo
Moeraki
Otepopo
Omarama
Oamaru

Henderland
Pebblybrook Farm ...
Longslip . .
Awamoa
Landon
Airedale
Hilderthorpe Grange

jj

Papakaio
Awamoko
Pukeuri
Awamoko
Pukeuri
Otepopo
Oamaru

E ducation Eeserve ...
The Cape
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